
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

2B 

07 

32 

5 

90 

13 

18 

16 

7 

89 

21 

48 

66 

19 

27 

16A 

92 

22 

73 

17 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Jacek Mucha 

Wes Allen 

Chris MacAllister 

Henry Payne V 

Henry Payne 

Tom Lehmkuhl 

Jerry Edquist 

Ralph La Macchia 

Charles E. Duncan 

Justin Withoff 

Chris DeMinco 

Jason Baughman 

Tom Finlinson 

Walter Vollrath 

Samuel Payne 

David Baughman 

David De Bolt 

Turner Woodard 

Mike Wright 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

7CA1 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5MSR 

5FM 

5VS2 

5VS2 

7U2 

5S2 

5MSR 

5MSR 

7U2 

5S2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

7 

2 

3 

2 

8 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Best Tm 

1:24.258 

1:25.853 

1:27.585 

1:29.864 

1:35.142 

1:35.287 

1:35.073 

1:35.459 

1:38.380 

1:40.512 

1:44.941 

1:45.246 

1:41.838 

1:46.417 

1:34.695 

1:37.283 

1:51.395 

1:51.381 

1:41.342 

Year 

2005 

2006 

2010 

1971 

1989 

1990 

2002 

2000 

1998 

1990 

1990 

1971 

1987 

1984 

1972 

1989 

1997 

2007 

1975 

1989 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Elan DPO2 

McLaren M8F 

Lola T89/90 

Lola 90 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Lola 90-90 

SCCA SRF3 

Mallock 11B 

Swift DB 2 

Shrike P-15-S 2000 

Lola T-290 

Lola Sport 2000 

Toyota World Sports Racer 

Spec Racer Ford Generation 2 

Chevron B31 

Lola T89/90 

Engine 

3600cc 

2261cc 

516cid 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1760cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1900cc 

1993cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Highland Beach FL 

Lexington KY 

Indianapolis IN 

Seattle WA 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Avon Lake OH 

West Bend WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Cottage Grove WI 

Warrenton VA 

Rush NY 

Louisville KY 

Syracuse IN 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Hoboken NJ 

Jeffersonville IN 

Cumberland IN 

Indianapolis IN 

Zionsville IN 
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Margin of Victory 

6.699 

Avg. Speed 

100.186 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.258 

Best Speed 

103.824 

Best Lap by 

2B - Travis Engen 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  5, 7, 11 

Group 5 7 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:10:54 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/4/2019 01:55 PM 


